Datum/tijd:
Mediatype:
Groepsvolgorde:

Berekening doelserviceniveau:

Werkgroep:

24-06-2019
112

LEE1020

24-06-2019 00:00:00 - 24-06-2019 23:59:59 (Vandaag)
Gesprek

Wachtrij, Mediatype, Datum,
Doel beantwoord/totaal beantwoord

e

INKOMEND

-- BEANTW. --|-- AFGEBR. --
boden |Aantal

ASA

1:23
1:23
1:47
0:02
3:34
0:27

% Gem.
Beantw. gespr.
svc.niv.  tijd

50%  0:52
50%  0:52
39% 1:06
100% 0:14
10% 0:49
75% 0:21

Gem.
ACW

0:27
0:27
0:24
0:23
0:18
0:35

Gem.

Verw.

1:23
1:23
1:35
0:36
1:.07
0:56

24-06-2019 22:11

% |Aantal %

53% 47%
53% 47%
46% 54%
100% 0%
31% 69%
84% 16%

foze ]

Wachtrijen - details

SERVICENIVEAUS: INKOMEND

ANT ANT ANT AFG AFG AFG
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